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Naam

Martin

Martin
Pierre

Huib
Durk
Aad
Leo

Jurn

Rene
Henk
Frank
Gerard
Rene
Rigard
Henk
Gerard
Karel
Otto

R.M.
Aad

Steve
Richard

OOR:

Achternaam

Kaaks

Kaaks
Teunisse

v.d. Linden
Terpstra

van der Meer
Das

van den Berg

Mars
Korthoef
Prust
Flanderijn
Boes
Ferreira
Wright
Schuten
Brink

de Bie

Achternaam

Aten

van der Meer
van Oort

De Rosa
Hofstee

Geslacht
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Geslacht
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Ver. naam

MSV Scramble

MSV Scramble
SV Tubantia

SSV Martini

SV Duel Sneek

SSV Filadelfia
S.V. Lucas A.
SSV Filadelfia

SV Vechtdal
SV vechtdal
SSV Martini
SSV 't Veen
SSV Filadelfia
SSV Filadelfia
SSV Filadelfia
SSV 't Veen
SSV Filadelfia
SSV Martini

Ver. naam

SSV Filadelfia
SSV Filadelfia
SV Groningen

SV Duel Sneek

SSV Filadelfia

Houding

KKG KNIELEND

KKG LIGGEND
KKG LIGGEND

KKK KNIELEND
KKK KNIELEND
KKK KNIELEND
KKK KNIELEND
KKK KNIELEND

KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND
KKK LIGGEND

Houding

KKP STAAND 10M.
KKP STAAND 10M.
KKP STAAND 10M.
KKP STAAND 10M.
KKP STAAND 10M.

Gemiddelde over

4 beste
wedstrijden
waarbij
meegedaan

aan minimaal 1
wedstrijd 50 meter

551,8

577,3
573,0

585,8
580,8
551,3
550,0
532,0

595,3
591,5
589,0
578,5
572,0
561,5
520,8
513,0
507,5
472,0

Gemiddelde over

2 beste

wedstrijden

352,0
343,5
307,0
301,5
243,0

le prijs

le prijs
2e prijs

1e prijs
2e prijs
3e prijs

le prijs
2e prijs
3e prijs

le prijs
2e prijs
3e prijs




